
THE 2017 RYAN WHITE HIV/AIDS PROGRAM  
CLINICAL CONFERENCE AGENDA 

MONDAY, AUGUST 21, 2017 
 

10:00 – 10:15 AM Welcome and Introductions 

Conference Co-Chairs: Laura W. Cheever, MD, ScM; Michael S. Saag, MD;  

Marshall J. Glesby, MD, PhD 

10:15 – 10:40 AM Ryan White HIV/AIDS Program Update 

 Laura W. Cheever, MD, ScM 

10:40 – 10:55 AM Question-and-Answer Period 

10:55 – 11:25 AM HIV Cure and Remission: Questions and a Few Answers 

 Steven G. Deeks, MD 

11:25 – 11:40 AM Question-and-Answer Period 

11:40 – 12:10 PM Highlights From CROI 2017 and IAS 2017: Focus on Antiretroviral Therapy 

 Joseph J. Eron, Jr, MD  

12:10 – 12:25 PM Question-and-Answer Period 

 

12:25 – 1:55 PM  Lunch on Own 

 

1:55 – 2:55 PM Antiretroviral Therapy—Interactive Cases From the Clinic(ians): A Case-Based,  

Panel Discussion 

 Michael S. Saag, MD 

2:55 – 3:10 PM Question-and-Answer Period 

3:10 – 3:40 PM Practical Aspects of Caring for People Aging With HIV 

 Eugenia L. Siegler, MD  

3:40 – 3:55 PM Question-and-Answer Period 

3:55 – 4:15 PM Break 

4:15 – 5:15 PM  Monday Concurrent Workshops 

Small-Group Focused Workshops. Preregistration is required. 

• National HIV Curriculum 

David H. Spach, MD 

• Aging: Tools for Assessment 

Eugenia L. Siegler, MD 

• Antiretroviral Therapy: Cases From the Clinic 

Joseph J. Eron, Jr, MD 

• The Latest on Preexposure Prophylaxis and Postexposure Prophylaxis 

Roy M. Gulick, MD, MPH 
Jeanne M. Marrazzo, MD, MPH 

 

 

 
 
 
 



THE 2017 RYAN WHITE HIV/AIDS PROGRAM  
CLINICAL CONFERENCE AGENDA 

TUESDAY, AUGUST 22, 2017 
 

9:00 – 9:15 AM Welcome to Day 2 

Marshall J. Glesby, MD, PhD 

9:15 – 9:45 AM Strategies for Linkage to and Engagement With Care: Focus on Intervention 

 Thomas P. Giordano, MD, MPH 

9:45 – 10:00 AM Question-and-Answer Period 

10:00 – 10:30 AM Investigational Drugs for HIV 

 Roy M. Gulick, MD, MPH 

10:30 – 10:45 AM Question-and-Answer Period 

10:45 – 11:15 AM Back to the Future: The Resurgent Epidemic of Sexually Transmitted Infections in HIV 

 Jeanne M. Marrazzo, MD, MPH 

11:15 – 11:30 AM Question-and-Answer Period 

 

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM  Lunch on Own 

 

1:00 – 2:00 PM New Developments in Opportunistic Infections: Interactive Case-Based Discussion 

 David H. Spach, MD 

2:00 – 2:15 PM Question-and-Answer Period 

2:15 – 2:45 PM Assessing Approaches to Managing Hepatitis C Virus Infection 

  Arthur Y. Kim, MD   

2:45 – 3:00 PM Question-and-Answer Period 

3:00 – 3:20 PM Break 

3:20 – 4:20 PM  Tuesday Concurrent Workshops 

Small-Group Focused Workshops. Preregistration is required. 

• Antiretroviral Therapy: Cases From the Clinic 

Roy M. Gulick, MD, MPH 
Michael S. Saag, MD 

• Linkage to and Retention in HIV Care: Focus on Youth 

Thomas P. Giordano, MD, MPH 

• Sexually Transmitted Infections 

Jeanne M. Marrazzo, MD, MPH 

• Eliminating Hepatitis C Virus Infection From the Clinic 

Arthur Y. Kim, MD   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



THE 2017 RYAN WHITE HIV/AIDS PROGRAM  
CLINICAL CONFERENCE AGENDA 

 

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 23, 2017 

 

9:00 – 9:15 AM Welcome to Day 3 

 Michael S. Saag, MD 

9:15 – 9:45 AM New and Noteworthy in Tuberculosis Diagnostics and Treatment 

 Susan Swindells, MBBS 

9:45 – 10:00 AM Question-and-Answer Period 

10:00 – 10:30 AM Opioid Crisis in America: A Big Mistake, an Aggressive Industry, a Tricky Brain, and the   

 16 Milligrams That Will Get Your Child Back to College 

 Petros Levounis, MD, MA 

10:30 – 10:45 AM Question-and-Answer Period 

10:45 – 11:45 AM Managing the Myriad Complications of HIV and Its Treatment 

 Marshall J. Glesby, MD, PhD 

11:45 – 12:00 PM Question-and-Answer Period 

12:00 – 12:20 PM Break 

12:20 – 1:20 PM  Wednesday Concurrent Workshops 

Small-Group Focused Workshops. Preregistration is required. 

• National HIV Curriculum 

David H. Spach, MD 

• Beyond Opioids: The Treatment of Other Substance Use Disorders 

Petros Levounis, MD, MA 

• Managing Chronic Pain in the HIV-Infected Individual 

David M. Kietrys, PT, PhD, OCS, FCPP 

• Peripregnancy Issues: Update for HIV Practitioners 

Ernesto O. Parra, MD, MPH 

• Mental Health: Depression and HIV Infection 

Susan Swindells, MBBS 

 

 


